The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Guindy
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,
Sub:
Ref:

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 linde rs 4
8 Chassis number Asa Iica ble
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H.P. 154 KW @ 2200 + 50 rpm
12. Cubic ca acl 5132 cc
13. EICHER PTo 6O28TM H2 DAY CAB & SCUM
RMC EPTO STT BS-VI
74. 4285 mm
15. Seatin ca acr 2 Persons
16. Colou r Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht 11940 K S.
18. G.V.W. (cross vehacle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
28000 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
man ufacturer
Front axle 11.00 x 20-16 PR & 18 pR
b Rear Axle 11.00 x 20-16 PR & 18 PR
20. htRe istered Axle Wei
a Front Axle 7000 K s.
b Tandem Axle 21000 K s,
27. Dimension
a Overall len th 8820 mm
b Rear over han 2430 mm
c Overall width 2580 mm
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 383/2024)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
(A
Industrial
5
No. of
o As applicable
Makers classification
Wheel base
L7,
a.
Faw
3
ht 3805 mm
e Min. Ground Clearanc e 255 mm
22. S ee d o rne ro ep d itm nI ( p I
Uf nct o n
23. aM eSx Pd re S ee Iset d mi tI 75 Km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the type approvar certificate number AAON 0375, Fo2.